Fage i Celtic Goddess Danu

Fattcm Name: Celtic (Goddess Danu

Dcsignccl Bg: Michele Sayetta

Company: [Jeaven And [~ arth Designs 1L
Copgright: Malcolm Watson2024 ©

Fabric: [ venweave 25, White
575w X 575h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 23w X 23hin

Floss USch for Full Stitches:
ngbol Strands Tgpc Number Color

@ 2 DMC 168 Pewter-VY LT

A DMC 223 Shell Pink-1 T

DMC 224 Shell Pink-VY LT
DMC 225 Shell Pink-UIL VY LT
DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK
DMC o1 Mahogany-MD

DMC 310 Black

DMC 315 Antique Mauve-\VY DK
DMC 318 Steel Gray-L T
DMC 355 Terra Cotta-DK
DMC 356 Terra Cotta-MD
DMC 413 Fewter Gray-DK
DMC 414 5teelGrag~DK
DMC 415 Fear Gray

DMC 420 HazelnutBromeK
DMC 433 Brown-MD

DMC 434 Brown-[_ T

DMC 436 Tan

DMC 437 TanLT

DMC 451 Shell Gray-DK
DMC 452 Shell Gray-MD
DMC 471 Avocado Green-VY | T
DMC 500 Blue Green-VY DK
DMC ¢io Drab Brown-DK
DMC ¢ii Drab Brown

DMC ¢i2 Drab Brown-] T
DMC 632 Desert Sand-(JL VY DK
DMC é40 Peige Gray-VY DK
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Michele 5agetta



Fage 2 Celtic Goddess Danu

ngbol Strancls Tch
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

645
647
676
729
758
745
762
779
801
819
8731
8535
8%8
859
840
842
844
898
902
921
954
955
9%6
958
950
975

977
301 i

3012
3021
303 |
5033
504 |
3064
5078
5364
5571
3721

Beaver Gra5~\/Y DK
Beaver Grag~MD

Old Gold-|_ T

Old Gold-MD
Tan-VY LT
Yellow-] T Fale

Pearl Grag VY LT
Cocoa-DK.

Coffee Brown-DK
Babg FPink-l T

Golden Olive-MD
Golden Ollive-]l T
Beige Brown-VY DK
Beige BromeK
Beige BromeD
Beige Brown-VY LT
Beaver Brown-(}]_ DK
Coffee Brown-VY DK
Garnet-VY DK
Copper

Black Avocado (Green
Avocado (Green-DK
Avocado (Green-VY DK
Coffee Brown-(J]_. DK
Deser‘c Sa nd~LT
Golden Brown-DK
Golden Brown-] T
Khaki Green~DK
Khaki Green~MD
Brown Gray-VY DK
Mocha Brown-\VY DK
Mocha Brown-VY LT
Antique \/iolet~MD
Deser’c Sa nd

Golden Yellow-VY LT
Fine Green

Black Brown

Shell Pink-DKC
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Fage 3 Celtic Goddess Danu

ngbol Strancls Tch
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5726
3740
5745
5756
5770
5771
3772
5777
5787
5790
5799
3802
5829
%856
5857
%858
3860
3861
3862
5863
3864

Antique Mauve~DK
Antique \/ioiet~DK
Antique Violet:VY L T
DBaby Blue-UL VY LT
Towng VY LT
TerraCotta-(JL VY LT
Desert 5and~\/Y DK
Desert 5and~MD
PBrown Gra3~DK

Beige Gray-UL DK
Fewter Gray-VY DK
Antique Mauve-VY DK
Old Gold-\VY DK
Mahogany-ULL VY LT
Rosewood-PDK_
Rosewood-MD

Cocoa

Cocoa-l T

Mocha Beige~DK
Moc}ﬁa Beige~MD
Moc}ﬁa Beige~LT

Michele 5ayetta



Fage 4 Celtic Goddess Danu Michele 5ayetta

USagc Summarg
Strands Per Skein: ¢
Skein Lcngth: 3%13%.0in

Tch Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st

ODMC 168 72 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 223 2515 o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o 1.000
ODMC 224 3006 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 225 2210 0O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 200 96 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 301 352 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDOMC 3»i0 52929 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 15.000
BDOMC 3i5 3%12 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BEDMC 218 161 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 355 384 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 356 6437 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
mDMC 413 1161 o o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BmDMC 414 443 0O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 415 49 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 420 3794 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
BDMC 433 655 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 434 6i4 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
HEDMC 436 4796 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
ODMC 437 4085 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
BDMC 451 1951 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 452 1665 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 471 136 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 500 9454 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) %.000
BDMC ¢io 4046 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
BDMC 611 784 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
mDMC ¢12 315% O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o i.000
BmDMC 632 6595 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
B DMC 640 igi1 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BmDMC 645 1309 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
BEDMC 647 548 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o} 1.000
ODMC 676 436 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
EDMC 729 77 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000



Fage 5 Celtic Goddess Danu Michele 5ayetta

Tch Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st

ODMC 738 1435 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 745 1517 o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) i.000
ODMC 762 21 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
BDOMC 779 4018 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 4.000
B DMC soi i069 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 819 1924 0O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 831 i34 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BEDMC 833 466 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 3833 8806 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 3.000
mDMC 839 6840 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 2.000
B DMC 840 2%97 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 842 2862 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
BDMC 844 5571 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
BDMC 893 7%% 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
BDOMC 902 4706 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
BDMC 921 67 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDOMC 934 13545 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 4.000
BDOMC 935 555 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 936 i25 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
BDOMC 9338 9082 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) %.000
ODMC 950 4%%% 0 o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
BDOMC 975 752 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
HDMC 977 240 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 3011 854 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3012 709 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 3021 8677 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) %.000
BDMC 3031 5859 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
ODMC 3033 9%0 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3041 616 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC %064 6119 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
ODMC 3078 646 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC »364 ii7 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
BDOMC 3371 14960 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o] o) 5.000
BDMC 3721 1919 0O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC %726 2368 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
mDMC 3740 3418 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) i.000
ODMC 3743 256 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 23756 619 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000



Fage 6 (Celtic (Goddess Danu Michele 5ayetta

Tch Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st

ODMC 3770 596 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3771 1921 o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) i.000
mDMC 3772 9593 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 3 000
HDMC 3773 4049 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
BDMC 3787 5782 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
BDMC 3790 3515 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDOMC %799 158%4 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 5.000
BDMC 3802 3011 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 2829 339 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 2856 3764 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
BDMC 3857 3540 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BmDMC 3858 412% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
B DMC 2860 4592 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 2.000
B DMC 3861 4794 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 2.000
B DMC 2»862 6712 0O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 2.000
B DMC 3863 5829 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 2.000
HDMC 3864 45%0 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000



